AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
TELEPHONE: (604) 888-0110 • FAX: (604) 888-3381 • E-MAIL: info@thomsontechnology.com • www.thomsontechnology.com
THOMSON TECHNOLOGY • 9087A - 198th STREET, LANGLEY, BC CANADA V1M 3B1
08 • 04 • 01
Model Series TS 830 • 100 - 3200 AMP
:
THOMSON TECHNOLOGY TS 830 AUTOMATIC TRANSFER SWITCHES
OFFER THE FOLLOWING OUTSTANDING FEATURES:

3 All cable connections suitable for copper or aluminum.
* For MEC 320 Peak Plus ATS's 800 - 3200 Amp refer to separate literature.
ORDERING INFORMATION
1-3. SERIES
TS – TRANSFER SWITCH
4 & 5. MODEL
83 – 830 SWITCH
6. POLES
2 – 2 POLE
3 – 3 POLE
4 – 4 POLE
7. CONFIGURATION TYPE
A – ATS
X – SPECIAL
8-11. AMPERAGE
0100
0250
0400
0630
0800
1000
1200
1600
2000
2500
3200
12. APPLICATION
A – STANDARD ATS
C – DUAL SOURCE
P – POWER CONTROL CENTER (PCC)
S – PEAK PLUS
X – SPECIAL
13. OPERATION TYPE
1 – OPEN TRANSITION
2 – MANUAL ELEC. OP.
4 – CLOSED TRANSITION (SOFT LOAD)
X – SPECIAL
14. SAFETY STANDARD
X – NOT APPLICABLE
15. VOLTAGE
1Ø 3 WIRE
D – 120/240
3Ø 4 WIRE (GROUNDED NEUTRAL)
E – 120/208
F – 127/220
G – 120/240(DELTA)
H – 220/380**
J – 240/415
M – 277/480
3Ø 3 WIRE
P – 208
Q – 220
R – 240
S – 380**
U – 415
V – 480
X – SPECIAL
** FOR 50HZ APPLICATION
16. CONTROLLER
1 – TSC 80
2 – TSC 800
3 - TSC 80e
4 – MEC 2 (PCC)
5 – MEC 20 (PCC)
6 – PGC 4000
7 – NONE
8 – MEC 310 (PCC)
9 – MEC 320
17. ENCLOSURE TYPE
A – NEMA 1, BEIGE*
B – NEMA 2, BEIGE*
C – NEMA 12, BEIGE*
D – NEMA 3R SD, BEIGE*